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Retail Accounts Item Names  Units Sold

Total Total 54,143
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com Total 3,315
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com OTIS SPUNCKMYR CHOCO CHIP COOKIE 188
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com TIMS HAWAIIAN LUAU BBQ 179
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com MRS FRESHLEYS POWDER MINI DONUT 154
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com LAYS POTATO CHIPS LSS 122
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com CHIPS AHOY MINI CHOC BIG BAG 121
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com ROLD GOLD TINY TWIST PRETZEL 120
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 110
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com KELLOGGS RICE KRISPY TREAT 109
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com SNICKERS SINGLES 107
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 100
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR 95
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 92
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com M&M'S PEANUT 91
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com POP TART FROSTED BLUEBERRY 85
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com GRANDMAS MINI VANILLA CREAM 76
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com GRANDMAS PEANUT BUTTER 73
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RUGER VANILLA WAFER 71
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com MRS FRESHLEYS CRUNCH MINI DONUT 70
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com CHEETOS JALEPENO CHDR LSS 70
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com JACK LINKS TENDER BITE TERIYAKI 69
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com GRANDMAS CHOCO CHIP 68
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com HARIBO GUMMI GOLDBEARS 68
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com KNOTTS RASPBERRY COOKIE 63
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com DORITOS COOL RANCH LSS 63
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 62
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 60
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com CHEX MIX BOLD PARTY BLEND 58
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 56
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RUGER CHOCOLATE WAFER 55
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RUFFLES CHED & SOUR CREAM 52
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com KARS SWEET N SALTY MIX 49
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com KETTLE BRAND BACKYARD BBQ 47
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com CLIF BAR CRUNCHY PEANUT BUTTR 47
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com FRITOS CHILI CHEESE LSS 43
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 42
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com CHEEZ IT WHITE CHEDDAR 42
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 42
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com CLOVERHILL BIG TEX CINN ROLL 41
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com CLOVERHILL DUTCH APPLE CLAW 37
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com WELCHS MIXED FRUIT SNACKS 35

Addendum 1 - Snack & Beverage 
Vending  Units Sold 



450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com KIT KAT BAR 27
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com STARBURST ORIG FRUIT CHEWS 25
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com TRAILS BEST DOUBLE SALAMI STICKS 23
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com TWIZZLERS NIBS CHERRY BITS 22
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com BLUE DIAMOND ALMONDS HABANERO 20
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com DENTYNE ICE PEPPERMINT 17
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com TRAILS BEST BEEF & CHEESE STICKS 12
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com KIND BAR CRANBERRY ALMOND 12
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com KIND BAR ALMOND & COCONUT 10
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com DENTYNE ICE ARTIC CHILL 6
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com KOTEX TAMPONS 6
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com DENTYNE ICE SPEARMINT 4
450264 LCSC Sam Glenn Com BLACK FOREST GUMMY BEARS -1
431725 LCSC SUB Total 2,535
431725 LCSC SUB REDBULL ORG ea 12oz 24LS CN 217
431725 LCSC SUB AQUAFINA 20OZ 169
431725 LCSC SUB GTR BLU RASP 20OZ 167
431725 LCSC SUB RKSTR PUR ZERO TAN/GV STRW 16Z CN 145
431725 LCSC SUB MTDEW KS FRUIT PUNCH 16OZ 138
431725 LCSC SUB MTDEW KS BLK CHERRY 16OZ 96
431725 LCSC SUB RKSTR BOOM STRAWBERRY 16Z 12 CN 89
431725 LCSC SUB GTR FRT PUNCH 20OZ 83
431725 LCSC SUB RKSTR PUR ZERO GRAPE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 78
431725 LCSC SUB MTDEW KS ORANGE CITRUS 16OZ 77
431725 LCSC SUB GTR ORANGE 20OZ 75
431725 LCSC SUB RKSTR PUR ZERO SILVER 16OZ 12LS CN 73
431725 LCSC SUB RKSTR BOOM ORANGE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 72
431725 LCSC SUB DO 100% APPLE 15.2OZ 69
431725 LCSC SUB SBUX FRAPP CARAMEL 13.7OZ 65
431725 LCSC SUB RKSTR ENERGY 16OZ 65
431725 LCSC SUB SBUX FRAPP MOCHA 13.7OZ 64
431725 LCSC SUB MTDEW KS PNAP ORG MNG 16OZ 64
431725 LCSC SUB RKSTR RECOVERY RASPBERRY LEMONADE PD 16OZ 60
431725 LCSC SUB RKSTR PUR ZERO PUNCH 16OZ CN 58
431725 LCSC SUB SBUX DS ENERGY MOCHA 15OZ 58
431725 LCSC SUB SBUX FRAPP VANILLA 13.7OZ 55
431725 LCSC SUB RKSTR PUNCHED 16OZ 53
431725 LCSC SUB RKSTR PUR ZERO ORANGE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 47
431725 LCSC SUB DO 100% ORANGE 15.2OZ 46
431725 LCSC SUB MTDEW AMP ORIGINAL 16OZ 45
431725 LCSC SUB SBUX DS ENERGY VANILLA 15OZ 44
431725 LCSC SUB RKSTR PUNCHED STRAW PCH PD 16OZ CN 39
431725 LCSC SUB GTR LMN/LIM 20OZ 38
431725 LCSC SUB OS CRANBERRY 15.2OZ 35
431725 LCSC SUB RKSTR SUGAR FREE 16OZ 33
431725 LCSC SUB SBUX FRAPP VANILLA 9.5Z 6/4P BT 27



431725 LCSC SUB OS CRNBRY GRP 15.2OZ 12LS PL 23
431725 LCSC SUB SBUX DS ENERGY WHITE CHOCOLATE 15OZ 23
431725 LCSC SUB AQUAVISTA FLATCAP 20OZ PL 14
431725 LCSC SUB RKSTR RECOVERY BERRYADE PD 16OZ 12LS 12
431725 LCSC SUB SBUX FRAPP MOCHA 9.5OZ 6/4P BT 8
431725 LCSC SUB V8 VEG JUICE SPICY HOT VEG JUICE 6
431725 LCSC SUB DO ORG BLEND 15.2OZ 12LS PL 5
431725 LCSC SUB MTDEW ENERGY ORG BREZ 16OZ 12 CN 0
431725 LCSC SUB RKSTR RECOVERY PINEAPL COCNUT 16Z C 0
431725 LCSC SUB RKSTR PUR ZERO WATERMLN KIWI 16OZ C 0
431725 LCSC SUB RKSTR RECOVERY MANGO LEMONADE 16Z C 0
431725 LCSC SUB RKSTR PUNCHED MANGO 16Z CN 0
431725 LCSC SUB MTDEW ENERGY STRWBRY MLN 16Z 12CN 0
431725 LCSC SUB RKSTR HRDCOR APP 16Z 12 CN 0
431725 LCSC SUB MTDEW ENERGY POM BLBRY 16OZ 12 CN 0
431725 LCSC SUB RKSTR BLUE RAZ 16OZ 0
431725 LCSC SUB SBUX FRAPP CARAMEL 9.5Z 6/4P BT 0
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal Total 2,309
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 163
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal ROLD GOLD TINY TWIST PRETZEL 149
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 127
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal KELLOGGS RICE KRISPY TREAT 125
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal CHIPS AHOY MINI CHOC BIG BAG 124
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal RUFFLES CHED & SOUR CREAM 120
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 115
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal KARS SWEET N SALTY MIX 114
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal FRITOS CHILI CHEESE LSS 110
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal WELCHS MIXED FRUIT SNACKS 104
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal SNICKERS SINGLES 100
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 93
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal M&M'S PEANUT 92
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal TIMS HAWAIIAN LUAU BBQ 90
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal LAYS POTATO CHIPS LSS 87
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal GRANDMAS CHOCO CHIP 83
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 76
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal LAYS BBQ CHIPS LSS 76
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 66
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal OTIS SPUNCKMYR CHOCO CHIP COOKIE 62
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 46
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal GRANDMAS PEANUT BUTTER 37
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal MRS FRESHLEYS CHOCO MINI DONUT 37
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal MRS FRESHLEYS CRUNCH MINI DONUT 34
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal GRANDMAS MINI VANILLA CREAM 32
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal RUGER VANILLA WAFER 24
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal CLOVERHILL BIG TEX CINN ROLL 21
450106 LCSC Sacajawea Hal KOTEX TAMPONS 2



453174 LCSC SUB Total 2,283
453174 LCSC SUB CLOVERHILL BIG TEX CINN ROLL 121
453174 LCSC SUB RUFFLES CHED & SOUR CREAM 121
453174 LCSC SUB ROLD GOLD TINY TWIST PRETZEL 108
453174 LCSC SUB GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 105
453174 LCSC SUB WELCHS MIXED FRUIT SNACKS 105
453174 LCSC SUB FRITOS CHILI CHEESE LSS 92
453174 LCSC SUB CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 89
453174 LCSC SUB TIMS JALAPENO CHIP LSS 86
453174 LCSC SUB GRANDMAS CHOCO CHIP 79
453174 LCSC SUB M&M'S PEANUT 79
453174 LCSC SUB JACK LINKS TENDER BITE TERIYAKI 72
453174 LCSC SUB KIT KAT BAR 70
453174 LCSC SUB TIMS SEA SALT & VINEGAR 70
453174 LCSC SUB TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 69
453174 LCSC SUB MRS FRESHLEYS CRUNCH MINI DONUT 69
453174 LCSC SUB DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 65
453174 LCSC SUB REESES FAST BREAK 62
453174 LCSC SUB HARIBO GUMMI GOLDBEARS 57
453174 LCSC SUB SNICKERS SINGLES 52
453174 LCSC SUB SKITTLES WILD BERRY 52
453174 LCSC SUB KNOTTS RASPBERRY COOKIE 50
453174 LCSC SUB TIMS HAWAIIAN LUAU BBQ 48
453174 LCSC SUB SWEETARTS MINI CHEWY 1.8 48
453174 LCSC SUB DOLLY MADISON GOLDEN CREME CAKE 47
453174 LCSC SUB TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 47
453174 LCSC SUB M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 45
453174 LCSC SUB LAFFY TAFFY LAFF BITES 42
453174 LCSC SUB CLIF BAR CRUNCHY PEANUT BUTTR 41
453174 LCSC SUB GRANDMAS MINI VANILLA CREAM 36
453174 LCSC SUB CADBURY SINGLES 36
453174 LCSC SUB REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 35
453174 LCSC SUB BUTTERFINGER SINGLES 35
453174 LCSC SUB TWIZZLERS NIBS CHERRY BITS 23
453174 LCSC SUB TRAILS BEST DOUBLE SALAMI STICKS 22
453174 LCSC SUB GRANDMAS PEANUT BUTTER 21
453174 LCSC SUB SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 19
453174 LCSC SUB BLUE DIAMOND ALMONDS SMOKEHOUSE 17
453174 LCSC SUB PLANTERS SALTED PEANUTS 16
453174 LCSC SUB KARS SWEET N SALTY MIX 14
453174 LCSC SUB STARBURST ORIG FRUIT CHEWS 12
453174 LCSC SUB SOUR PATCH KIDS 8
453174 LCSC SUB WHOPPERS SINGLES 0
453174 LCSC SUB BABY RUTH SINGLES 0
453174 LCSC SUB BLACK FOREST GUMMY BEARS -2
450255 LCSC Science Bldg Total 2,124



450255 LCSC Science Bldg OTIS SPUNCKMYR CHOCO CHIP COOKIE 122
450255 LCSC Science Bldg SUNCHIPS GARDEN SALSA 120
450255 LCSC Science Bldg REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 98
450255 LCSC Science Bldg JACK LINKS TENDER BITE TERIYAKI 97
450255 LCSC Science Bldg CHIPS AHOY MINI CHOC BIG BAG 86
450255 LCSC Science Bldg POP TART FROSTED STRAWBERRY 82
450255 LCSC Science Bldg RUFFLES CHED & SOUR CREAM 76
450255 LCSC Science Bldg SWEETARTS MINI CHEWY 1.8 69
450255 LCSC Science Bldg ROLD GOLD TINY TWIST PRETZEL 69
450255 LCSC Science Bldg MRS FRESHLEYS CHOCOLATE CUPCAKE 63
450255 LCSC Science Bldg GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 62
450255 LCSC Science Bldg LITTLE DEBBIE OATMEAL CREME PIE DB 59
450255 LCSC Science Bldg TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 58
450255 LCSC Science Bldg CHEEZ IT WHITE CHEDDAR 56
450255 LCSC Science Bldg CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 51
450255 LCSC Science Bldg HARIBO GUMMI GOLDBEARS 51
450255 LCSC Science Bldg REESES FAST BREAK 51
450255 LCSC Science Bldg SNICKERS SINGLES 48
450255 LCSC Science Bldg CHEX MIX BOLD PARTY BLEND 47
450255 LCSC Science Bldg KELLOGGS RICE KRISPY TREAT 44
450255 LCSC Science Bldg KARS SWEET N SALTY MIX 42
450255 LCSC Science Bldg LAYS POTATO CHIPS LSS 40
450255 LCSC Science Bldg M&M'S PEANUT 39
450255 LCSC Science Bldg TIMS HAWAIIAN LUAU BBQ 34
450255 LCSC Science Bldg CLIF BAR CRUNCHY PEANUT BUTTR 33
450255 LCSC Science Bldg GRANDMAS CHOCO CHIP 32
450255 LCSC Science Bldg TIMS JALAPENO CHIP LSS 32
450255 LCSC Science Bldg DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 31
450255 LCSC Science Bldg SKITTLES TROPICAL 31
450255 LCSC Science Bldg WELCHS MIXED FRUIT SNACKS 30
450255 LCSC Science Bldg RED VINES ORIG LICORICE 27
450255 LCSC Science Bldg TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 27
450255 LCSC Science Bldg KNOTTS RASPBERRY COOKIE 26
450255 LCSC Science Bldg GRANDMAS PEANUT BUTTER 26
450255 LCSC Science Bldg LAYS BBQ CHIPS LSS 25
450255 LCSC Science Bldg LAYS OVEN BAKED BBQ CHIPS 25
450255 LCSC Science Bldg FRITOS CHILI CHEESE LSS 24
450255 LCSC Science Bldg CLIF BAR CHOCOLATE CHIP 23
450255 LCSC Science Bldg M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 22
450255 LCSC Science Bldg RUGER VANILLA WAFER 22
450255 LCSC Science Bldg KIT KAT BAR 20
450255 LCSC Science Bldg SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 18
450255 LCSC Science Bldg GRANDMAS MINI VANILLA CREAM 17
450255 LCSC Science Bldg DENTYNE ICE PEPPERMINT 15
450255 LCSC Science Bldg STARBURST ORIG FRUIT CHEWS 12
450255 LCSC Science Bldg BLUE DIAMOND ALMONDS SMOKEHOUSE 12



450255 LCSC Science Bldg DENTYNE ICE SPEARMINT 11
450255 LCSC Science Bldg DENTYNE ICE ARTIC CHILL 10
450255 LCSC Science Bldg WRIGLEYS GUM PEPPERMINT COBALT 8
450255 LCSC Science Bldg TWIZZLERS NIBS CHERRY BITS 6
450255 LCSC Science Bldg KIND BAR CRANBERRY ALMOND 5
450255 LCSC Science Bldg KOTEX TAMPONS 4
450255 LCSC Science Bldg BABY RUTH SINGLES 0
450255 LCSC Science Bldg BLACK FOREST GUMMY BEARS -6
450255 LCSC Science Bldg WHOPPERS SINGLES -8
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com Total 1,936
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com SBUX DS ENERGY VANILLA 15OZ 203
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com REDBULL ORG ea 12oz 24LS CN 166
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com AQUAFINA 20OZ 160
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RKSTR PUR ZERO TAN/GV STRW 16Z CN 93
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RKSTR BOOM STRAWBERRY 16Z 12 CN 89
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com SBUX DS ENERGY WHITE CHOCOLATE 15OZ 85
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com MTDEW KS PNAP ORG MNG 16OZ 75
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com GTR LMN/LIM 20OZ 72
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com GTR BLU RASP 20OZ 69
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com SBUX FRAPP CARAMEL 13.7OZ 68
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RKSTR RECOVERY ORANGE 16OZ 66
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com SBUX DS ENERGY MOCHA 15OZ 58
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com SBUX FRAPP MOCHA 13.7OZ 56
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com DO 100% APPLE 15.2OZ 51
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RKSTR BOOM ORANGE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 49
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RKSTR PUR ZERO SILVER 16OZ 12LS CN 47
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com MTDEW KS BLK CHERRY 16OZ 46
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RKSTR RECOVERY BERRYADE PD 16OZ 12LS 41
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com SBUX FRAPP VANILLA 13.7OZ 40
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RKSTR RECOVERY LEMONADE 16OZ 39
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RKSTR ENERGY 16OZ 37
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RKSTR PUR ZERO ORANGE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 36
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RKSTR PUR ZERO GRAPE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 33
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com MTDEW KS ORANGE CITRUS 16OZ 31
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RKSTR PUR ZERO PUNCH 16OZ CN 27
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com SBUX FRAPP VANILLA 9.5Z 6/4P BT 24
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com GTR FRT PUNCH 20OZ 22
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com MTDEW AMP ORIGINAL 16OZ 22
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com DO 100% ORANGE 15.2OZ 21
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com OS CRNBRY GRP 15.2OZ 12LS PL 20
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com V8 VEG JUICE SPICY HOT VEG JUICE 17
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RKSTR SUGAR FREE 16OZ 17
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com OS CRANBERRY 15.2OZ 16
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com GTR ORANGE 20OZ 14
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com MTDEW KS FRUIT PUNCH 16OZ 11
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com SBUX FRAPP MOCHA 9.5OZ 6/4P BT 9



431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com AQUAVISTA FLATCAP 20OZ PL 6
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com MTDEW ENERGY ORG BREZ 16OZ 12 CN 0
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RKSTR PUNCHED MANGO 16Z CN 0
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RKSTR HRDCOR APP 16Z 12 CN 0
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com MTDEW ENERGY STRWBRY MLN 16Z 12CN 0
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RKSTR XDURANCE GRN APPLE 16OZ CN 0
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RKSTR RECOVERY STRAWBRY LEMND 16Z C 0
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com MTDEW ENERGY POM BLBRY 16OZ 12 CN 0
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RKSTR BLUE RAZ 16OZ 0
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com SBUX FRAPP CARAMEL 9.5Z 6/4P BT 0
431296 LCSC Sam Glenn Com RKSTR PUR ZERO WATERMLN KIWI 16OZ C 0
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha Total 1,908
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 161
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha KIT KAT BAR 148
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha HARIBO GUMMI GOLDBEARS 145
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 137
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha RUFFLES CHED & SOUR CREAM 136
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 134
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha SNICKERS SINGLES 129
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha M&M'S PEANUT 124
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 119
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha SUNCHIPS HARVEST CHEDDAR 91
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 58
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha GRANDMAS MINI VANILLA CREAM 53
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha CADBURY SINGLES 48
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 47
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha TIMS HAWAIIAN LUAU BBQ 46
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha JACK LINKS TENDER BITE TERIYAKI 34
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha KARS SWEET N SALTY MIX 30
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha WELCHS MIXED FRUIT SNACKS 29
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 28
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha MRS FRESHLEYS CHOCO MINI DONUT 28
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha FRITOS CHILI CHEESE LSS 26
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha POP TART FROSTED BLUEBERRY 26
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha KNOTTS STRAWBERRY COOKIE 24
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 23
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha TWIZZLERS NIBS CHERRY BITS 22
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha BUTTERFINGER SINGLES 22
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha STARBURST ORIG FRUIT CHEWS 19
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha TROJAN CONDOMS 9
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha KOTEX TAMPONS 5
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha KIND BAR CRANBERRY ALMOND 4
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha BLUE DIAMOND ALMONDS WASABI 3
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha BLACK FOREST GUMMY BEARS 0
450562 LCSC Talkington Ha BABY RUTH SINGLES 0
431024 LCSC Library Total 1,864



431024 LCSC Library REDBULL ORG ea 12oz 24LS CN 206
431024 LCSC Library AQUAFINA 20OZ 173
431024 LCSC Library GTR BLU RASP 20OZ 113
431024 LCSC Library SBUX FRAPP MOCHA 13.7OZ 109
431024 LCSC Library RKSTR ENERGY 16OZ 100
431024 LCSC Library RKSTR PUR ZERO SILVER 16OZ 12LS CN 98
431024 LCSC Library RKSTR PUR ZERO TAN/GV STRW 16Z CN 71
431024 LCSC Library SBUX FRAPP VANILLA 13.7OZ 60
431024 LCSC Library RKSTR RECOVERY ORANGE 16OZ 60
431024 LCSC Library MTDEW KS PNAP ORG MNG 16OZ 51
431024 LCSC Library MTDEW KS BLK CHERRY 16OZ 51
431024 LCSC Library RKSTR PUNCHED 16OZ 49
431024 LCSC Library RKSTR BOOM STRAWBERRY 16Z 12 CN 47
431024 LCSC Library MTDEW KS FRUIT PUNCH 16OZ 45
431024 LCSC Library DO 100% APPLE 15.2OZ 45
431024 LCSC Library RKSTR RECOVERY RASPBERRY LEMONADE PD 16OZ 44
431024 LCSC Library SBUX FRAPP MOCHA 9.5OZ 6/4P BT 41
431024 LCSC Library SBUX DS ENERGY MOCHA 15OZ 41
431024 LCSC Library RKSTR RECOVERY LEMONADE 16OZ 41
431024 LCSC Library RKSTR PUNCHED STRAW PCH PD 16OZ CN 41
431024 LCSC Library RKSTR PUR ZERO GRAPE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 36
431024 LCSC Library SBUX FRAPP CARAMEL 13.7OZ 35
431024 LCSC Library MTDEW AMP ORIGINAL 16OZ 32
431024 LCSC Library RKSTR PUR ZERO PUNCH 16OZ CN 31
431024 LCSC Library SBUX DS ENERGY WHITE CHOCOLATE 15OZ 26
431024 LCSC Library RKSTR PUR ZERO ORANGE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 25
431024 LCSC Library SBUX FRAPP VANILLA 9.5Z 6/4P BT 24
431024 LCSC Library GTR FRT PUNCH 20OZ 22
431024 LCSC Library MTDEW KS ORANGE CITRUS 16OZ 22
431024 LCSC Library OS CRNBRY GRP 15.2OZ 12LS PL 21
431024 LCSC Library SBUX DS ENERGY VANILLA 15OZ 21
431024 LCSC Library OS CRANBERRY 15.2OZ 19
431024 LCSC Library GTR ORANGE 20OZ 12
431024 LCSC Library V8 VEG JUICE ORIGINAL VEG JUICE 12
431024 LCSC Library DO 100% ORANGE 15.2OZ 10
431024 LCSC Library RKSTR PUNCHED WTRMLN PD 16Z C 8
431024 LCSC Library GTR LMN/LIM 20OZ 6
431024 LCSC Library AQUAVISTA FLATCAP 20OZ PL 6
431024 LCSC Library RKSTR RECOVERY BERRYADE PD 16OZ 12LS 6
431024 LCSC Library DO ORG BLEND 15.2OZ 12LS PL 4
431024 LCSC Library RKSTR PUR ZERO WATERMLN KIWI 16OZ C 0
431024 LCSC Library GTR ORANGE 20OZ 3/8P PL 0
431024 LCSC Library RKSTR RECOVERY MANGO LEMONADE 16Z C 0
431024 LCSC Library RKSTR PUNCHED MANGO 16Z CN 0
431024 LCSC Library MTDEW ENERGY STRWBRY MLN 16Z 12CN 0
431024 LCSC Library RKSTR RECOVERY STRAWBRY LEMND 16Z C 0



431024 LCSC Library V8 VEG JUICE SPICY HOT VEG JUICE 0
431024 LCSC Library RKSTR KIWI STRAW 16OZ CN 0
431024 LCSC Library RKSTR BLUE RAZ 16OZ 0
431024 LCSC Library SBUX FRAPP CARAMEL 9.5Z 6/4P BT 0
431024 LCSC Library MTDEW ENERGY POM BLBRY 16OZ 12 CN 0
459925M LCSC Library Total 1,862
459925M LCSC Library MRS FRESHLEYS CHOCO MINI DONUT 91
459925M LCSC Library LIFESAVERS GUMMIES 5 FLAVORS 85
459925M LCSC Library FIORUCCI HARD SALAMI & MOZZ 84
459925M LCSC Library TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 77
459925M LCSC Library KELLOGGS RICE KRISPY TREAT 71
459925M LCSC Library OTIS SPUNCKMYR CHOCO CHIP COOKIE 70
459925M LCSC Library HILLSHIRE GENOA SALAMI PLATE 66
459925M LCSC Library LUNCHABLES HAM & CHEDDAR CRACKR 65
459925M LCSC Library CHEETOS JALEPENO CHDR LSS 63
459925M LCSC Library HILLSHIRE ITALIAN SALAMI PLATE 62
459925M LCSC Library RUFFLES CHED & SOUR CREAM 62
459925M LCSC Library LAYS POTATO CHIPS LSS 59
459925M LCSC Library MARKET SANDWCH BUFFALO CHICKEN WRAP 58
459925M LCSC Library GRAND PRAIRIE SAUSAGE/PEPP CALZONE 57
459925M LCSC Library WELCHS MIXED FRUIT SNACKS 57
459925M LCSC Library NESTLE CRUNCH BAR SINGLE 56
459925M LCSC Library GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 54
459925M LCSC Library ROLD GOLD TINY TWIST PRETZEL 54
459925M LCSC Library DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 52
459925M LCSC Library MARKET SANDWCH CHICKEN CAESAR WRAP 50
459925M LCSC Library HILLSHIRE ITALIAN COMBO FLATBR 49
459925M LCSC Library WISCON CHEESE PEPPER JACK CHEESE 48
459925M LCSC Library JACK LINKS TENDER BITE TERIYAKI 47
459925M LCSC Library RED BARON PEPPERONI PIZZA 46
459925M LCSC Library CARANDO EA RIP-N-DIP PEPPERONI 43
459925M LCSC Library M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 40
459925M LCSC Library CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 37
459925M LCSC Library REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 35
459925M LCSC Library WISCON CHEESE COLBY JACK CHEESE 35
459925M LCSC Library SWEETARTS MINI CHEWY PEG BAG 33
459925M LCSC Library M&M'S PEANUT 31
459925M LCSC Library REESES FAST BREAK 31
459925M LCSC Library GRANDMAS CHOCO CHIP 30
459925M LCSC Library SWEETARTS MINI CHEWY 1.8 24
459925M LCSC Library LAFFY TAFFY LAFF BITES 18
459925M LCSC Library STARBURST ORIG FRUIT CHEWS 14
459925M LCSC Library SOUR PATCH KIDS 8
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal Total 1,626
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal REDBULL ORG ea 12oz 24LS CN 196
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal AQUAFINA 20OZ 182



430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal GTR BLU RASP 20OZ 123
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal RKSTR FOCUS WHITE PEACH 12OZ 12LS CN 101
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal RKSTR ENERGY 16OZ 80
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal RKSTR PUR ZERO TAN/GV STRW 16Z CN 71
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal RKSTR PUR ZERO ORANGE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 52
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal RKSTR PUR ZERO GRAPE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 47
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal MTDEW KS BLK CHERRY 16OZ 47
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal DO 100% APPLE 15.2OZ 46
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal SBUX DS ENERGY MOCHA 15OZ 45
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal SBUX DS ENERGY WHITE CHOCOLATE 15OZ 44
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal SBUX FRAPP VANILLA 13.7OZ 43
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal MTDEW KS PNAP ORG MNG 16OZ 42
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal SBUX FRAPP MOCHA 13.7OZ 39
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal RKSTR PUR ZERO PUNCH 16OZ CN 38
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal GTR LMN/LIM 20OZ 37
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal SBUX DS ENERGY VANILLA 15OZ 36
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal MTDEW AMP ORIGINAL 16OZ 36
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal OS CRANBERRY 15.2OZ 32
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal SBUX FRAPP MOCHA 9.5OZ 6/4P BT 32
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal RKSTR RECOVERY RASPBERRY LEMONADE PD 16OZ 29
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal RKSTR BOOM ORANGE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 27
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal SBUX FRAPP CARAMEL 13.7OZ 27
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal SBUX FRAPP VANILLA 9.5Z 6/4P BT 27
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal RKSTR RECOVERY ORANGE 16OZ 23
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal GTR FRT PUNCH 20OZ 23
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal OS CRNBRY GRP 15.2OZ 12LS PL 20
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal SBUX DS ENERGY CARAMEL 15OZ 14
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal RKSTR RECOVERY LEMONADE 16OZ 11
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal MTDEW KS ORANGE CITRUS 16OZ 11
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal V8 VEG JUICE SPICY HOT VEG JUICE 10
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal DO 100% ORANGE 15.2OZ 9
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal GTR ORANGE 20OZ 8
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal DO ORG BLEND 15.2OZ 12LS PL 6
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal RKSTR PUNCHED 16OZ 6
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal MTDEW KS FRUIT PUNCH 16OZ 6
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal RKSTR PUR ZERO WATERMLN KIWI 16OZ C 0
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal MTDEW ENERGY ORG BREZ 16OZ 12 CN 0
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal RKSTR PUNCHED MANGO 16Z CN 0
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal MTDEW ENERGY STRWBRY MLN 16Z 12CN 0
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal RKSTR RECOVERY STRAWBRY LEMND 16Z C 0
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal RKSTR XDURANCE GRN APPLE 16OZ CN 0
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal RKSTR KIWI STRAW 16OZ CN 0
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal MTDEW ENERGY POM BLBRY 16OZ 12 CN 0
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal SBUX FRAPP CARAMEL 9.5Z 6/4P BT 0
430406 LCSC Sacajawea Hal RKSTR BLUE RAZ 16OZ 0
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy Total 1,582



450231 LCSC Intramural Gy TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 92
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy KELLOGGS RICE KRISPY TREAT 89
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 85
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy WELCHS MIXED FRUIT SNACKS 83
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy CHEETOS JALEPENO CHDR LSS 81
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy ROLD GOLD TINY TWIST PRETZEL 73
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy OTIS SPUNCKMYR CHOCO CHIP COOKIE 71
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy M&M'S PEANUT 68
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy SNICKERS SINGLES 65
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy KARS SWEET N SALTY MIX 63
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 56
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy KIT KAT BAR 55
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy RUFFLES CHED & SOUR CREAM 54
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy RED VINES ORIG LICORICE 54
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 54
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy JACK LINKS TENDER BITE TERIYAKI 52
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy CLOVERHILL BIG TEX CINN ROLL 51
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy MRS FRESHLEYS POWDER MINI DONUT 50
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 47
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy LAYS POTATO CHIPS LSS 45
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy RUGER VANILLA WAFER 45
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy POP TART FROSTED BLUEBERRY 41
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy GRANDMAS PEANUT BUTTER 38
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy GRANDMAS CHOCO CHIP 38
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy TIMS SEA SALT & VINEGAR 38
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 37
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy KIND BAR ALMOND & COCONUT 32
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 25
450231 LCSC Intramural Gy BABY RUTH SINGLES 0
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg Total 1,297
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg M&M'S PEANUT 90
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg REESES FAST BREAK 86
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg WELCHS MIXED FRUIT SNACKS 80
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg SNICKERS SINGLES 77
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 77
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 75
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg RUFFLES CHED & SOUR CREAM 67
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg SOUR PATCH KIDS 62
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg CHEETOS JALEPENO CHDR LSS 49
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg PLANTERS SALTED PEANUTS 48
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 45
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg FRITOS CHILI CHEESE LSS 45
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg GRANDMAS CHOCO CHIP 39
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 38
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 35
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg SWEETARTS MINI CHEWY 1.8 34



450435 LCSC Admin Bldg SUNCHIPS GARDEN SALSA 34
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg RED VINES ORIG LICORICE 34
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg BUTTERFINGER SINGLES 31
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg HARIBO GUMMI GOLDBEARS 30
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg JACK LINKS TENDER BITE TERIYAKI 29
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 27
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 26
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg LAYS POTATO CHIPS LSS 22
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg TRAILS BEST DOUBLE SALAMI STICKS 18
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg GRANDMAS PEANUT BUTTER 17
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg BLUE DIAMOND ALMONDS SMOKEHOUSE 15
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg STARBURST ORIG FRUIT CHEWS 15
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 14
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg TRAILS BEST BEEF & CHEESE STICKS 13
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg LAYS BBQ CHIPS LSS 11
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg KIT KAT BAR 8
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg KNOTTS RASPBERRY COOKIE 6
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg BLACK FOREST GUMMY BEARS 0
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg WHOPPERS SINGLES 0
450435 LCSC Admin Bldg LAFFY TAFFY LAFF BITES 0
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha Total 1,253
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha PEPSI 20oz 116
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha REDBULL ORG ea 12oz 24LS CN 86
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha GTR BLU RASP 20OZ 84
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha MTDEW 20OZ 81
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha PEPSI CHERRY 20OZ 76
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha DO 100% APPLE 15.2OZ 63
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha AQUAFINA 20OZ 60
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha MTDEW KS FRUIT PUNCH 16OZ 54
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha SBUX DS ENERGY WHITE CHOCOLATE 15OZ 50
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha SBUX DS ENERGY MOCHA 15OZ 49
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha RKSTR PUR ZERO PUNCH 16OZ CN 42
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha PEPSI DIET ORIG 20OZ 41
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha SBUX DS ENERGY VANILLA 15OZ 37
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha GTR FRT PUNCH 20OZ 35
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha OS CRANBERRY 15.2OZ 34
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha DO 100% ORANGE 15.2OZ 30
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha GTR LMN/LIM 20OZ 28
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha RKSTR ENERGY 16OZ 26
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha OS CRNBRY GRP 15.2OZ 12LS PL 26
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha MTDEW KS PNAP ORG MNG 16OZ 24
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha MTDEW AMP ORIGINAL 16OZ 22
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha RKSTR BOOM STRAWBERRY 16Z 12 CN 21
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha SBUX DS ENERGY CARAMEL 15OZ 17
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha GTR ORANGE 20OZ 17
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha MTDEW KS BLK CHERRY 16OZ 16



431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha RKSTR PUNCHED STRAW PCH PD 16OZ CN 16
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha RKSTR BOOM ORANGE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 14
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha MTDEW KS ORANGE CITRUS 16OZ 14
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha RKSTR FOCUS ORANGE PINEAPPLE 12OZ 12LS CN 12
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha MTDEW DIET 20OZ 11
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha RKSTR PUR ZERO TAN/GV STRW 16Z CN 9
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha RKSTR PUR ZERO GRAPE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 9
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha RKSTR SUGAR FREE 16OZ 9
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha RKSTR PUR ZERO ORANGE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 8
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha RKSTR RECOVERY LEMONADE 16OZ 8
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha RKSTR RECOVERY BERRYADE PD 16OZ 12LS 7
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha V8 VEG JUICE SPICY HOT VEG JUICE 1
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha MTDEW ENERGY ORG BREZ 16OZ 12 CN 0
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha RKSTR PUR ZERO WATERMLN KIWI 16OZ C 0
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha RKSTR PUNCHED MANGO 16Z CN 0
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha MTDEW ENERGY STRWBRY MLN 16Z 12CN 0
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha RKSTR RECOVERY STRAWBRY LEMND 16Z C 0
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha RKSTR BLUE RAZ 16OZ 0
431269 LCSC Clearwater Ha MTDEW ENERGY POM BLBRY 16OZ 12 CN 0
432138 LCSC Science Bldg Total 1,239
432138 LCSC Science Bldg AQUAFINA 20OZ 139
432138 LCSC Science Bldg REDBULL ORG ea 12oz 24LS CN 118
432138 LCSC Science Bldg GTR BLU RASP 20OZ 63
432138 LCSC Science Bldg RKSTR PUR ZERO TAN/GV STRW 16Z CN 59
432138 LCSC Science Bldg RKSTR PUR ZERO PUNCH 16OZ CN 50
432138 LCSC Science Bldg RKSTR BOOM STRAWBERRY 16Z 12 CN 47
432138 LCSC Science Bldg SBUX DS ENERGY MOCHA 15OZ 46
432138 LCSC Science Bldg MTDEW KS PNAP ORG MNG 16OZ 38
432138 LCSC Science Bldg SBUX FRAPP CARAMEL 13.7OZ 37
432138 LCSC Science Bldg RKSTR PUNCHED 16OZ 32
432138 LCSC Science Bldg RKSTR RECOVERY ORANGE 16OZ 30
432138 LCSC Science Bldg RKSTR SUGAR FREE 16OZ 30
432138 LCSC Science Bldg SBUX DS ENERGY WHITE CHOCOLATE 15OZ 29
432138 LCSC Science Bldg RKSTR PUNCHED STRAW PCH PD 16OZ CN 29
432138 LCSC Science Bldg RKSTR ENERGY 16OZ 29
432138 LCSC Science Bldg OS CRANBERRY 15.2OZ 29
432138 LCSC Science Bldg RKSTR PUNCHED WTRMLN PD 16Z C 28
432138 LCSC Science Bldg SBUX DS ENERGY VANILLA 15OZ 28
432138 LCSC Science Bldg MTDEW KS FRUIT PUNCH 16OZ 28
432138 LCSC Science Bldg DO 100% APPLE 15.2OZ 27
432138 LCSC Science Bldg RKSTR PUR ZERO GRAPE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 26
432138 LCSC Science Bldg MTDEW KS BLK CHERRY 16OZ 25
432138 LCSC Science Bldg RKSTR RECOVERY RASPBERRY LEMONADE PD 16OZ 25
432138 LCSC Science Bldg SBUX FRAPP MOCHA 13.7OZ 25
432138 LCSC Science Bldg SBUX FRAPP VANILLA 9.5Z 6/4P BT 24
432138 LCSC Science Bldg DO 100% ORANGE 15.2OZ 24



432138 LCSC Science Bldg RKSTR BOOM ORANGE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 23
432138 LCSC Science Bldg SBUX FRAPP VANILLA 13.7OZ 22
432138 LCSC Science Bldg OS CRNBRY GRP 15.2OZ 12LS PL 19
432138 LCSC Science Bldg SBUX FRAPP MOCHA 9.5OZ 6/4P BT 18
432138 LCSC Science Bldg MTDEW AMP ORIGINAL 16OZ 15
432138 LCSC Science Bldg RKSTR RECOVERY LEMONADE 16OZ 14
432138 LCSC Science Bldg MTDEW KS ORANGE CITRUS 16OZ 14
432138 LCSC Science Bldg V8 VEG JUICE SPICY HOT VEG JUICE 12
432138 LCSC Science Bldg GTR ORANGE 20OZ 11
432138 LCSC Science Bldg GTR FRT PUNCH 20OZ 9
432138 LCSC Science Bldg GTR LMN/LIM 20OZ 8
432138 LCSC Science Bldg AQUAVISTA FLATCAP 20OZ PL 5
432138 LCSC Science Bldg DO ORG BLEND 15.2OZ 12LS PL 4
432138 LCSC Science Bldg RKSTR RECOVERY PINEAPL COCNUT 16Z C 0
432138 LCSC Science Bldg MTDEW ENERGY ORG BREZ 16OZ 12 CN 0
432138 LCSC Science Bldg RKSTR RECOVERY MANGO LEMONADE 16Z C 0
432138 LCSC Science Bldg RKSTR PUNCHED MANGO 16Z CN 0
432138 LCSC Science Bldg MTDEW ENERGY STRWBRY MLN 16Z 12CN 0
432138 LCSC Science Bldg RKSTR RECOVERY STRAWBRY LEMND 16Z C 0
432138 LCSC Science Bldg MTDEW ENERGY POM BLBRY 16OZ 12 CN 0
432138 LCSC Science Bldg RKSTR BLUE RAZ 16OZ 0
432138 LCSC Science Bldg SBUX FRAPP CARAMEL 9.5Z 6/4P BT 0
432138 LCSC Science Bldg RKSTR PUR ZERO WATERMLN KIWI 16OZ C 0
432136 LCSC Sam Glenn Com Total 1,235
432136 LCSC Sam Glenn Com PEPSI DIET ORIG 20OZ 378
432136 LCSC Sam Glenn Com MTDEW 20OZ 248
432136 LCSC Sam Glenn Com PEPSI 20oz 225
432136 LCSC Sam Glenn Com PEPSI CHERRY 20OZ 128
432136 LCSC Sam Glenn Com SQUIRT 20OZ 100
432136 LCSC Sam Glenn Com MTDEW DIET 20OZ 88
432136 LCSC Sam Glenn Com CRUSH ORANGE 20OZ 68
430539 LCSC Intramural Gy Total 1,104
430539 LCSC Intramural Gy GTR LMN/LIM 20OZ 192
430539 LCSC Intramural Gy AQUAFINA 20OZ 167
430539 LCSC Intramural Gy GTR FRT PUNCH 20OZ 154
430539 LCSC Intramural Gy PEPSI DIET ORIG 20OZ 151
430539 LCSC Intramural Gy PEPSI 20oz 123
430539 LCSC Intramural Gy GTR ORANGE 20OZ 99
430539 LCSC Intramural Gy MTDEW VOLTAGE 20OZ 82
430539 LCSC Intramural Gy MTDEW 20OZ 68
430539 LCSC Intramural Gy AQUAVISTA FLATCAP 20OZ PL 38
430539 LCSC Intramural Gy MTDEW BAJA BLAST 20OZ 30
450617 LCSC Clark Hall Total 1,091
450617 LCSC Clark Hall SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 147
450617 LCSC Clark Hall KELLOGGS RICE KRISPY TREAT 97
450617 LCSC Clark Hall M&M'S PEANUT 94



450617 LCSC Clark Hall TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 69
450617 LCSC Clark Hall BUTTERFINGER SINGLES 60
450617 LCSC Clark Hall TIMS JALAPENO CHIP LSS 56
450617 LCSC Clark Hall REESES FAST BREAK 53
450617 LCSC Clark Hall KIT KAT BAR 49
450617 LCSC Clark Hall RUGER VANILLA WAFER 48
450617 LCSC Clark Hall RUFFLES CHED & SOUR CREAM 40
450617 LCSC Clark Hall TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 40
450617 LCSC Clark Hall LAFFY TAFFY LAFF BITES 36
450617 LCSC Clark Hall FRITOS CHILI CHEESE LSS 35
450617 LCSC Clark Hall REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 33
450617 LCSC Clark Hall DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 32
450617 LCSC Clark Hall CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 30
450617 LCSC Clark Hall CADBURY SINGLES 30
450617 LCSC Clark Hall TROJAN CONDOMS 27
450617 LCSC Clark Hall GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 24
450617 LCSC Clark Hall STARBURST ORIG FRUIT CHEWS 21
450617 LCSC Clark Hall TWIZZLERS NIBS CHERRY BITS 19
450617 LCSC Clark Hall TRAILS BEST DOUBLE SALAMI STICKS 19
450617 LCSC Clark Hall SNICKERS SINGLES 19
450617 LCSC Clark Hall GRANDMAS MINI VANILLA CREAM 12
450617 LCSC Clark Hall GRANDMAS PEANUT BUTTER 8
450617 LCSC Clark Hall LAYS POTATO CHIPS LSS 1
450617 LCSC Clark Hall BABY RUTH SINGLES 0
450617 LCSC Clark Hall MRS FRESHLEYS POWDER MINI DONUT -1
450617 LCSC Clark Hall CLOVERHILL BIG TEX CINN ROLL -1
450617 LCSC Clark Hall M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER -1
450617 LCSC Clark Hall JACK LINKS TENDER BITE TERIYAKI -1
450617 LCSC Clark Hall MRS FRESHLEYS CHOCO MINI DONUT -1
450617 LCSC Clark Hall KOTEX TAMPONS -3
430975 LCSC Sam Glenn Com Total 1,029
430975 LCSC Sam Glenn Com DR P 12OZ 2/12P CN 455
430975 LCSC Sam Glenn Com COKE 12OZ 2/12P CN 227
430975 LCSC Sam Glenn Com DR P DIET 12OZ 2/12P CN 87
430975 LCSC Sam Glenn Com COKE DIET 12OZ 2/12P CN 79
430975 LCSC Sam Glenn Com GTR BLU RASP 20OZ 65
430975 LCSC Sam Glenn Com GTR LMN/LIM 20OZ 53
430975 LCSC Sam Glenn Com GTR FRT PUNCH 20OZ 51
430975 LCSC Sam Glenn Com GTR ORANGE 20OZ 12
450483 LCSC College Plac Total 1,024
450483 LCSC College Plac CHIPS AHOY MINI CHOC BIG BAG 67
450483 LCSC College Plac GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 63
450483 LCSC College Plac MRS FRESHLEYS CHOCO MINI DONUT 54
450483 LCSC College Plac DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 50
450483 LCSC College Plac TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 47
450483 LCSC College Plac KELLOGGS RICE KRISPY TREAT 45



450483 LCSC College Plac CHEETOS JALEPENO CHDR LSS 43
450483 LCSC College Plac SWEETARTS MINI CHEWY 1.8 42
450483 LCSC College Plac M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 42
450483 LCSC College Plac LAFFY TAFFY LAFF BITES 40
450483 LCSC College Plac WELCHS MIXED FRUIT SNACKS 40
450483 LCSC College Plac SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 36
450483 LCSC College Plac HARIBO GUMMI GOLDBEARS 35
450483 LCSC College Plac TROJAN CONDOMS 34
450483 LCSC College Plac RED VINES ORIG LICORICE 32
450483 LCSC College Plac LAYS POTATO CHIPS LSS 32
450483 LCSC College Plac JACK LINKS TENDER BITE TERIYAKI 31
450483 LCSC College Plac ROLD GOLD TINY TWIST PRETZEL 30
450483 LCSC College Plac KIT KAT BAR 29
450483 LCSC College Plac REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 28
450483 LCSC College Plac M&M'S PEANUT 27
450483 LCSC College Plac CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 26
450483 LCSC College Plac TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 24
450483 LCSC College Plac TRAILS BEST DOUBLE SALAMI STICKS 23
450483 LCSC College Plac ALMOND JOY SINGLES 22
450483 LCSC College Plac RUFFLES CHED & SOUR CREAM 21
450483 LCSC College Plac SNICKERS SINGLES 15
450483 LCSC College Plac TWIZZLERS NIBS CHERRY BITS 13
450483 LCSC College Plac REESES FAST BREAK 13
450483 LCSC College Plac FRITOS CHILI CHEESE LSS 11
450483 LCSC College Plac STARBURST ORIG FRUIT CHEWS 8
450483 LCSC College Plac KOTEX TAMPONS 1
450483 LCSC College Plac BLACK FOREST GUMMY BEARS 0
450483 LCSC College Plac WHOPPERS SINGLES 0
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha Total 1,008
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 90
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha CLIF BAR CRUNCHY PEANUT BUTTR 63
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha OTIS SPUNCKMYR CHOCO CHIP COOKIE 59
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha KELLOGGS RICE KRISPY TREAT 53
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha M&M'S PEANUT 51
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha STARBURST ORIG FRUIT CHEWS 47
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha CHEETOS JALEPENO CHDR LSS 45
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 44
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha MRS FRESHLEYS CRUNCH MINI DONUT 44
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 43
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 41
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 41
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha JACK LINKS TENDER BITE TERIYAKI 41
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha KEEBLER MINI FUDGE STRIPE 37
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha CLIF BAR CHOCOLATE CHIP 37
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha ROLD GOLD TINY TWIST PRETZEL 36
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha POP TART FROSTED CHERRY 31



450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha RUFFLES CHED & SOUR CREAM 29
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 29
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha CHIPS AHOY MINI CHOC BIG BAG 29
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha HARIBO GUMMI GOLDBEARS 24
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha TWIZZLERS NIBS CHERRY BITS 18
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha FRITOS CHILI CHEESE LSS 18
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha PLANTERS SALTED PEANUTS 17
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha RED VINES ORIG LICORICE 16
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha GRANDMAS CHOCO CHIP 15
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha GRANDMAS PEANUT BUTTER 5
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha LAYS BBQ CHIPS LSS 5
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha BLACK FOREST GUMMY BEARS 0
450262 LCSC Clearwater Ha SWEDISH FISH PEG BAG 0
431867 LCSC Vo Tech Total 999
431867 LCSC Vo Tech REDBULL ORG ea 12oz 24LS CN 104
431867 LCSC Vo Tech RKSTR PUNCHED 16OZ 96
431867 LCSC Vo Tech AQUAFINA 20OZ 62
431867 LCSC Vo Tech GTR BLU RASP 20OZ 60
431867 LCSC Vo Tech PEPSI 20oz 52
431867 LCSC Vo Tech RKSTR BOOM ORANGE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 42
431867 LCSC Vo Tech PEPSI CHERRY 20OZ 39
431867 LCSC Vo Tech GTR LMN/LIM 20OZ 39
431867 LCSC Vo Tech SBUX DS ENERGY VANILLA 15OZ 35
431867 LCSC Vo Tech SBUX DS ENERGY MOCHA 15OZ 30
431867 LCSC Vo Tech GTR FRT PUNCH 20OZ 28
431867 LCSC Vo Tech RKSTR PUNCHED STRAW PCH PD 16OZ CN 28
431867 LCSC Vo Tech RKSTR PUR ZERO SILVER 16OZ 12LS CN 28
431867 LCSC Vo Tech PEPSI DIET ORIG 20OZ 27
431867 LCSC Vo Tech RKSTR RECOVERY RASPBERRY LEMONADE PD 16OZ 27
431867 LCSC Vo Tech MTDEW 20OZ 22
431867 LCSC Vo Tech MTDEW KS BLK CHERRY 16OZ 20
431867 LCSC Vo Tech RKSTR PUNCHED WTRMLN PD 16Z C 20
431867 LCSC Vo Tech GTR ORANGE 20OZ 20
431867 LCSC Vo Tech RKSTR PUR ZERO PUNCH 16OZ CN 19
431867 LCSC Vo Tech RKSTR RECOVERY LEMONADE 16OZ 18
431867 LCSC Vo Tech OS CRANBERRY 15.2OZ 18
431867 LCSC Vo Tech SBUX DS ENERGY WHITE CHOCOLATE 15OZ 17
431867 LCSC Vo Tech DO 100% APPLE 15.2OZ 17
431867 LCSC Vo Tech MTDEW LIVE WIR 20 OZ 16
431867 LCSC Vo Tech MTDEW KS PNAP ORG MNG 16OZ 15
431867 LCSC Vo Tech MTDEW AMP ORIGINAL 16OZ 14
431867 LCSC Vo Tech RKSTR BOOM STRAWBERRY 16Z 12 CN 14
431867 LCSC Vo Tech CRUSH ORANGE 20OZ 12
431867 LCSC Vo Tech DO 100% ORANGE 15.2OZ 12
431867 LCSC Vo Tech RKSTR RECOVERY BERRYADE PD 16OZ 12LS 10
431867 LCSC Vo Tech MTDEW KS ORANGE CITRUS 16OZ 10



431867 LCSC Vo Tech MTDEW KS FRUIT PUNCH 16OZ 8
431867 LCSC Vo Tech RKSTR PUR ZERO GRAPE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 8
431867 LCSC Vo Tech OS CRNBRY GRP 15.2OZ 12LS PL 7
431867 LCSC Vo Tech RKSTR PUR ZERO ORANGE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 7
431867 LCSC Vo Tech V8 VEG JUICE ORIGINAL VEG JUICE 3
431867 LCSC Vo Tech RKSTR RECOVERY PINEAPL COCNUT 16Z C 0
431867 LCSC Vo Tech RKSTR PUNCHED MANGO 16Z CN 0
431867 LCSC Vo Tech RKSTR RECOVERY STRAWBRY LEMND 16Z C 0
431867 LCSC Vo Tech RKSTR XDURANCE GRN APPLE 16OZ CN 0
431867 LCSC Vo Tech RKSTR HRDCOR APP 16Z 12 CN 0
431867 LCSC Vo Tech MTDEW ENERGY STRWBRY MLN 16Z 12CN 0
431867 LCSC Vo Tech RKSTR KIWI STRAW 16OZ CN 0
431867 LCSC Vo Tech RKSTR BLUE RAZ 16OZ 0
431867 LCSC Vo Tech MTDEW ENERGY POM BLBRY 16OZ 12 CN 0
431867 LCSC Vo Tech RKSTR PUR ZERO WATERMLN KIWI 16OZ C 0
431867 LCSC Vo Tech GTR FRT PUNCH 20OZ 3/8P PL -5
431538 LCSC Science Bldg Total 984
431538 LCSC Science Bldg PEPSI 20oz 260
431538 LCSC Science Bldg PEPSI DIET ORIG 20OZ 176
431538 LCSC Science Bldg MTDEW DIET 20OZ 138
431538 LCSC Science Bldg A&W 20OZ 114
431538 LCSC Science Bldg PEPSI CHERRY 20OZ 107
431538 LCSC Science Bldg MTDEW 20OZ 100
431538 LCSC Science Bldg SQUIRT 20OZ 89
431538 LCSC Science Bldg GTR LMN/LIM 20OZ 0
431538 LCSC Science Bldg COKE DIET 12OZ 2/12P CN 0
431538 LCSC Science Bldg GTR FRT PUNCH 20OZ 0
431538 LCSC Science Bldg GTR BLU RASP 20OZ 0
431538 LCSC Science Bldg COKE 12OZ 2/12P CN 0
431538 LCSC Science Bldg GTR ORANGE 20OZ 0
432139 LCSC Reid Hall Total 980
432139 LCSC Reid Hall PEPSI 20oz 268
432139 LCSC Reid Hall PEPSI DIET ORIG 20OZ 213
432139 LCSC Reid Hall COKE DIET 12OZ 2/12P CN 134
432139 LCSC Reid Hall AQUAFINA 20OZ 91
432139 LCSC Reid Hall COKE 12OZ 2/12P CN 89
432139 LCSC Reid Hall MTDEW 20OZ 89
432139 LCSC Reid Hall PEPSI CHERRY 20OZ 68
432139 LCSC Reid Hall AQUAVISTA FLATCAP 20OZ PL 28
450139 LCSC Library Total 956
450139 LCSC Library SWEETARTS MINI CHEWY 1.8 74
450139 LCSC Library LAFFY TAFFY LAFF BITES 56
450139 LCSC Library OTIS SPUNCKMYR CHOCO CHIP COOKIE 53
450139 LCSC Library ROLD GOLD TINY TWIST PRETZEL 48
450139 LCSC Library JACK LINKS TENDER BITE TERIYAKI 47
450139 LCSC Library RUFFLES CHED & SOUR CREAM 46



450139 LCSC Library FRITOS CHILI CHEESE LSS 44
450139 LCSC Library GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 44
450139 LCSC Library CHEETOS JALEPENO CHDR LSS 42
450139 LCSC Library DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 35
450139 LCSC Library CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 34
450139 LCSC Library NESTLE CRUNCH BAR SINGLE 29
450139 LCSC Library WELCHS MIXED FRUIT SNACKS 27
450139 LCSC Library M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 27
450139 LCSC Library KELLOGGS RICE KRISPY TREAT 26
450139 LCSC Library LAYS POTATO CHIPS LSS 26
450139 LCSC Library LIFESAVERS GUMMIES 5 FLAVORS 24
450139 LCSC Library HARIBO GUMMI GOLDBEARS 24
450139 LCSC Library TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 23
450139 LCSC Library GRANDMAS CHOCO CHIP 20
450139 LCSC Library SWEETARTS MINI CHEWY PEG BAG 19
450139 LCSC Library TRAILS BEST DOUBLE SALAMI STICKS 17
450139 LCSC Library KIT KAT BAR 17
450139 LCSC Library KARS SWEET N SALTY MIX 16
450139 LCSC Library TIMS HAWAIIAN LUAU BBQ 15
450139 LCSC Library SNICKERS SINGLES 15
450139 LCSC Library M&M'S PEANUT 14
450139 LCSC Library REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 13
450139 LCSC Library REESES FAST BREAK 11
450139 LCSC Library CADBURY SINGLES 11
450139 LCSC Library TWIZZLERS NIBS CHERRY BITS 10
450139 LCSC Library KIND BAR ALMOND & COCONUT 10
450139 LCSC Library TRAILS BEST BEEF & CHEESE STICKS 9
450139 LCSC Library GRANDMAS PEANUT BUTTER 9
450139 LCSC Library TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 9
450139 LCSC Library STARBURST ORIG FRUIT CHEWS 9
450139 LCSC Library SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 7
450139 LCSC Library BUTTERFINGER SINGLES 1
450139 LCSC Library WHOPPERS SINGLES 0
450139 LCSC Library BABY RUTH SINGLES 0
450139 LCSC Library SWEDISH FISH PEG BAG 0
450139 LCSC Library KOTEX TAMPONS -5
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld Total 947
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld RKSTR BOOM STRAWBERRY 16Z 12 CN 98
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld MTDEW 20OZ 79
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld RKSTR PUR ZERO PUNCH 16OZ CN 73
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld PEPSI CHERRY 20OZ 70
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld RKSTR BOOM ORANGE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 64
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld MTDEW KS BLK CHERRY 16OZ 53
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld RKSTR PUR ZERO SILVER 16OZ 12LS CN 52
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld SBUX FRAPP CARAMEL 13.7OZ 50
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld RKSTR RECOVERY LEMONADE 16OZ 50



432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld PEPSI 20oz 49
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld MTDEW KS ORANGE CITRUS 16OZ 46
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld SBUX FRAPP VANILLA 13.7OZ 31
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld AQUAFINA 20OZ 25
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld A&W 20OZ 24
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld RKSTR PUNCHED WTRMLN PD 16Z C 23
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld SBUX DS ENERGY VANILLA 15OZ 22
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld SQUIRT 20OZ 21
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld GTR BLU RASP 20OZ 19
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld GTR LMN/LIM 20OZ 17
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld DO 100% APPLE 15.2OZ 16
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld SBUX FRAPP MOCHA 13.7OZ 15
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld GTR FRT PUNCH 20OZ 15
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld SBUX DS ENERGY CARAMEL 15OZ 14
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld RKSTR ENERGY 16OZ 9
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld PEPSI DIET ORIG 20OZ 9
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld SBUX DS ENERGY COFFEE 15OZ 8
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld SBUX DS ENERGY WHITE CHOCOLATE 15OZ 8
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld MTDEW DIET 20OZ 7
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld SBUX DS ENERGY MOCHA 15OZ 6
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld 7UP 20OZ 2
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld DO 100% ORANGE 15.2OZ 1
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld OS CRNBRY GRP 15.2OZ 12LS PL 1
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld OS CRANBERRY 15.2OZ 1
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld MTDEW ENERGY STRWBRY MLN 16Z 12CN 0
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld MTDEW ENERGY POM BLBRY 16OZ 12 CN 0
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld RKSTR BLUE RAZ 16OZ 0
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld RKSTR SUGAR FREE 16OZ -2
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld HINT WATERMELON WATER -3
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld MTDEW DIET 12OZ -4
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld GTR ORANGE 20OZ -5
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld DO ORG BLEND 15.2OZ 12LS PL -5
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld HINT PINEAPPLE WATER -6
432302 LCSC SEL CTE Weld HINT CHERRY WATER -6
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 Total 930
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 CLOVERHILL BIG TEX CINN ROLL 68
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 MRS FRESHLEYS CRUNCH MINI DONUT 65
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 CLOVERHILL BLUEBERRY BEAR CLAW 62
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 CHEEZ IT CHEDDAR 54
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 50
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 GRANDMAS CHOCO CHIP 49
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 CHIPS AHOY MINI CHOC BIG BAG 42
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 RUFFLES CHED & SOUR CREAM 40
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 SWEETARTS MINI CHEWY 1.8 39
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 SNICKERS SINGLES 36
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 35



450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 34
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 31
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 31
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 GRANDMAS PEANUT BUTTER 30
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 27
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 TRAILS BEST DOUBLE SALAMI STICKS 26
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 JACK LINKS TENDER BITE TERIYAKI 25
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 TIMS JALAPENO CHIP LSS 24
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 24
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 REESES FAST BREAK 22
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 LAYS POTATO CHIPS LSS 18
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 LAFFY TAFFY LAFF BITES 16
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 ALMOND JOY SINGLES 16
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 KIND BAR ALMOND & COCONUT 12
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 LAYS BBQ CHIPS LSS 10
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 M&M'S PEANUT 10
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 STARBURST ORIG FRUIT CHEWS 10
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 KARS SWEET N SALTY MIX 9
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 KIT KAT BAR 6
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 6
450507 LCSC Vo Tech 1 PLANTERS SALTED PEANUTS 3
432141 LCSC Admin Bldg Total 917
432141 LCSC Admin Bldg PEPSI DIET ORIG 20OZ 330
432141 LCSC Admin Bldg AQUAFINA 20OZ 137
432141 LCSC Admin Bldg PEPSI 20oz 114
432141 LCSC Admin Bldg MTDEW DIET 20OZ 71
432141 LCSC Admin Bldg GTR BLU RASP 20OZ 69
432141 LCSC Admin Bldg A&W 20OZ 67
432141 LCSC Admin Bldg MTDEW BAJA BLAST 20OZ 48
432141 LCSC Admin Bldg MTDEW 20OZ 36
432141 LCSC Admin Bldg AQUAVISTA FLATCAP 20OZ PL 25
432141 LCSC Admin Bldg GTR LMN/LIM 20OZ 20
432135 LCSC Clark Hall Total 913
432135 LCSC Clark Hall PEPSI 20oz 234
432135 LCSC Clark Hall CRUSH ORANGE 20OZ 207
432135 LCSC Clark Hall MTDEW 20OZ 122
432135 LCSC Clark Hall PEPSI CHERRY 20OZ 96
432135 LCSC Clark Hall GTR FRT PUNCH 20OZ 68
432135 LCSC Clark Hall PEPSI DIET ORIG 20OZ 67
432135 LCSC Clark Hall AQUAFINA 20OZ 64
432135 LCSC Clark Hall SQUIRT 20OZ 36
432135 LCSC Clark Hall MTDEW DIET 20OZ 19
450570 LCSC Reid Hall Total 809
450570 LCSC Reid Hall GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 73
450570 LCSC Reid Hall ROLD GOLD TINY TWIST PRETZEL 64
450570 LCSC Reid Hall TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 47



450570 LCSC Reid Hall CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 44
450570 LCSC Reid Hall REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 40
450570 LCSC Reid Hall RED VINES ORIG LICORICE 37
450570 LCSC Reid Hall FRITOS CHILI CHEESE LSS 35
450570 LCSC Reid Hall LAYS POTATO CHIPS LSS 34
450570 LCSC Reid Hall GRANDMAS PEANUT BUTTER 30
450570 LCSC Reid Hall TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 27
450570 LCSC Reid Hall KIT KAT BAR 26
450570 LCSC Reid Hall WELCHS MIXED FRUIT SNACKS 26
450570 LCSC Reid Hall RUFFLES CHED & SOUR CREAM 25
450570 LCSC Reid Hall REESES FAST BREAK 24
450570 LCSC Reid Hall SWEETARTS MINI CHEWY 1.8 23
450570 LCSC Reid Hall SNICKERS SINGLES 22
450570 LCSC Reid Hall DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 22
450570 LCSC Reid Hall M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 21
450570 LCSC Reid Hall TRAILS BEST DOUBLE SALAMI STICKS 21
450570 LCSC Reid Hall GRANDMAS CHOCO CHIP 20
450570 LCSC Reid Hall MRS FRESHLEYS CHOCO MINI DONUT 20
450570 LCSC Reid Hall M&M'S PEANUT 18
450570 LCSC Reid Hall LAYS BBQ CHIPS LSS 17
450570 LCSC Reid Hall SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 16
450570 LCSC Reid Hall MRS FRESHLEYS CRUNCH MINI DONUT 13
450570 LCSC Reid Hall RUGER VANILLA WAFER 13
450570 LCSC Reid Hall KARS SWEET N SALTY MIX 11
450570 LCSC Reid Hall TWIZZLERS NIBS CHERRY BITS 11
450570 LCSC Reid Hall BUTTERFINGER SINGLES 10
450570 LCSC Reid Hall STARBURST ORIG FRUIT CHEWS 8
450570 LCSC Reid Hall PLANTERS SALTED PEANUTS 7
450570 LCSC Reid Hall KOTEX TAMPONS 4
450570 LCSC Reid Hall BABY RUTH SINGLES 0
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr Total 765
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr SOUR PATCH KIDS 48
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr M&M'S PEANUT 41
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 41
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 40
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr RUFFLES CHED & SOUR CREAM 36
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr TIMS SEA SALT & VINEGAR 35
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 34
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr CHEETOS JALEPENO CHDR LSS 33
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr HARIBO GUMMI GOLDBEARS 33
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr OTIS SPUNCKMYR CHOCO CHIP COOKIE 27
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr KELLOGGS RICE KRISPY TREAT 25
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 24
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr LAFFY TAFFY LAFF BITES 24
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr CLOVERHILL BIG TEX CINN ROLL 24
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr CADBURY SINGLES 23



450358 LCSC Activity Ctr WELCHS MIXED FRUIT SNACKS 21
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr CLIF BAR CRUNCHY PEANUT BUTTR 20
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr ROLD GOLD TINY TWIST PRETZEL 20
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 20
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr SNICKERS SINGLES 20
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr LAYS POTATO CHIPS LSS 20
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr REESES FAST BREAK 19
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 18
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 18
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr FRITOS CHILI CHEESE LSS 18
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr KIT KAT BAR 16
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr BUTTERFINGER SINGLES 14
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr KIND BAR ALMOND & COCONUT 13
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr RUGER VANILLA WAFER 12
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr KNOTTS RASPBERRY COOKIE 11
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr BLUE DIAMOND ALMONDS SMOKEHOUSE 10
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr LANCE EA PEANUTBUTTER CRACKER 4
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr KOTEX TAMPONS 3
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr BLACK FOREST GUMMY BEARS 0
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr BABY RUTH SINGLES 0
450358 LCSC Activity Ctr SWEDISH FISH PEG BAG 0
431208 LCSC Activity Ctr Total 703
431208 LCSC Activity Ctr PEPSI DIET ORIG 20OZ 139
431208 LCSC Activity Ctr PEPSI 20oz 108
431208 LCSC Activity Ctr GTR LMN/LIM 20OZ 106
431208 LCSC Activity Ctr GTR FRT PUNCH 20OZ 103
431208 LCSC Activity Ctr AQUAFINA 20OZ 98
431208 LCSC Activity Ctr MTDEW 20OZ 83
431208 LCSC Activity Ctr GTR ORANGE 20OZ 66
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld Total 696
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 77
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld MRS FRESHLEYS CRUNCH MINI DONUT 71
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld SUNCHIPS GARDEN SALSA 56
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 54
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 54
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld JACK LINKS TENDER BITE TERIYAKI 42
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld MRS FRESHLEYS CHOCOLATE CUPCAKE 41
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld FRITOS CHILI CHEESE LSS 40
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld KEEBLER MINI FUDGE STRIPE 31
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 29
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 26
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld SKITTLES TROPICAL 22
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld GRANDMAS CHOCO CHIP 21
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld NERDS CHEWY PEG BAG 19
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 18
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld LIFESAVERS GUMMIES 5 FLAVORS 17



450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld TIMS SEA SALT & VINEGAR 15
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld TRAILS BEST DOUBLE SALAMI STICKS 13
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld SUNCHIPS ORIGINAL 13
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld BUTTERFINGER SINGLES 12
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld GRANDMAS MINI VANILLA CREAM 10
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld GRANDMAS PEANUT BUTTER 8
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld TIMS JALAPENO CHIP LSS 8
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld LANCE EA PEANUTBUTTER CRACKER 7
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld CLIF BAR CRUNCHY PEANUT BUTTR 5
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld LAYS POTATO CHIPS LSS 5
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 4
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 3
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld CADBURY SINGLES 3
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld CLIF BAR CHOCOLATE CHIP 1
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld ACT II BUTTER POPCORN 0
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld SNICKERS SINGLES 0
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld LAYS BBQ CHIPS LSS 0
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld NERDS GUMMY CLUSTERS 0
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld KARS SWEET N SALTY MIX -1
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld BLUE DIAMOND ALMONDS WASABI -3
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld BLUE DIAMOND ALMONDS HABANERO -4
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld PLANTERS SALTED PEANUTS -4
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld M&M'S PEANUT -5
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld DENTYNE ICE PEPPERMINT -6
450666 LCSC SEL CTE Weld BLUE DIAMOND ALMONDS SMOKEHOUSE -6
432132 LCSC SUB Total 693
432132 LCSC SUB PEPSI 20oz 233
432132 LCSC SUB PEPSI DIET ORIG 20OZ 180
432132 LCSC SUB MTDEW DIET 20OZ 68
432132 LCSC SUB MTDEW 20OZ 66
432132 LCSC SUB SQUIRT 20OZ 55
432132 LCSC SUB PEPSI CHERRY 20OZ 49
432132 LCSC SUB AQUAFINA 20OZ 32
432132 LCSC SUB AQUAVISTA FLATCAP 20OZ PL 10
431999 LCSC College Plac Total 688
431999 LCSC College Plac PEPSI 20oz 154
431999 LCSC College Plac GTR FRT PUNCH 20OZ 108
431999 LCSC College Plac MTDEW LIVE WIR 20 OZ 100
431999 LCSC College Plac AQUAFINA 20OZ 89
431999 LCSC College Plac MTDEW 20OZ 87
431999 LCSC College Plac SQUIRT 20OZ 72
431999 LCSC College Plac CRUSH ORANGE 20OZ 44
431999 LCSC College Plac PEPSI CHERRY 20OZ 34
430124 LCSC Talkington Ha Total 682
430124 LCSC Talkington Ha GTR BLU RASP 20OZ 183
430124 LCSC Talkington Ha AQUAFINA 20OZ 144



430124 LCSC Talkington Ha COKE 12OZ 2/12P CN 98
430124 LCSC Talkington Ha DR P 12OZ 2/12P CN 90
430124 LCSC Talkington Ha GTR FRT PUNCH 20OZ 72
430124 LCSC Talkington Ha GTR LMN/LIM 20OZ 61
430124 LCSC Talkington Ha GTR GLACR FRZ 20OZ 3/8P PL 34
430124 LCSC Talkington Ha COKE DIET 12OZ 2/12P CN 0
451182 LCSC Small Busines Total 676
451182 LCSC Small Busines M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 80
451182 LCSC Small Busines HARIBO GUMMI GOLDBEARS 75
451182 LCSC Small Busines NESTLE CRUNCH BAR SINGLE 57
451182 LCSC Small Busines SWEETARTS MINI CHEWY 1.8 43
451182 LCSC Small Busines TRAILS BEST DOUBLE SALAMI STICKS 34
451182 LCSC Small Busines CLOVERHILL BIG TEX CINN ROLL 29
451182 LCSC Small Busines SKITTLES TROPICAL 29
451182 LCSC Small Busines DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 26
451182 LCSC Small Busines KIT KAT BAR 24
451182 LCSC Small Busines GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 23
451182 LCSC Small Busines GRANDMAS CHOCO CHIP 23
451182 LCSC Small Busines BUTTERFINGER SINGLES 22
451182 LCSC Small Busines TIMS SEA SALT & VINEGAR 20
451182 LCSC Small Busines REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 18
451182 LCSC Small Busines CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 17
451182 LCSC Small Busines TIMS HAWAIIAN LUAU BBQ 17
451182 LCSC Small Busines M&M'S PEANUT 17
451182 LCSC Small Busines GRANDMAS PEANUT BUTTER 15
451182 LCSC Small Busines LAYS POTATO CHIPS LSS 14
451182 LCSC Small Busines ROLD GOLD TINY TWIST PRETZEL 14
451182 LCSC Small Busines RUFFLES CHED & SOUR CREAM 13
451182 LCSC Small Busines TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 13
451182 LCSC Small Busines SNICKERS SINGLES 10
451182 LCSC Small Busines ROLO CREAMY CARAMELS 9
451182 LCSC Small Busines SOUR PATCH KIDS 9
451182 LCSC Small Busines SUNCHIPS ORIGINAL 7
451182 LCSC Small Busines RED VINES ORIG LICORICE 5
451182 LCSC Small Busines KELLOGGS RICE KRISPY TREAT 4
451182 LCSC Small Busines SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 4
451182 LCSC Small Busines LAFFY TAFFY LAFF BITES 4
451182 LCSC Small Busines STARBURST ORIG FRUIT CHEWS 4
451182 LCSC Small Busines KARS SWEET N SALTY MIX 2
451182 LCSC Small Busines BLACK FOREST GUMMY BEARS 0
451182 LCSC Small Busines BABY RUTH SINGLES 0
451182 LCSC Small Busines SWEDISH FISH PEG BAG -5
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta Total 673
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta MTDEW 20OZ 104
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta RKSTR BOOM STRAWBERRY 16Z 12 CN 73
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta PEPSI CHERRY 20OZ 63



431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta PEPSI DIET ORIG 20OZ 53
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta MTDEW KS PNAP ORG MNG 16OZ 48
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta RKSTR BOOM ORANGE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 45
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta MTDEW KS ORANGE CITRUS 16OZ 33
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta PEPSI 20oz 31
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta RKSTR RECOVERY LEMONADE 16OZ 28
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta SBUX FRAPP VANILLA 13.7OZ 24
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta RKSTR PUR ZERO GRAPE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 22
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta RKSTR PUR ZERO PUNCH 16OZ CN 20
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta A&W 20OZ 18
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta SPYLT STRAWBRY MILK CAFF 11OZ CN 16
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta 7UP 20OZ 14
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta DO 100% ORANGE 15.2OZ 13
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta DO 100% APPLE 15.2OZ 13
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta GTR BLU RASP 20OZ 12
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta AQUAFINA 20OZ 12
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta SQUIRT 20OZ 11
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta GTR FRT PUNCH 20OZ 8
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta HINT WATERMELON WATER 7
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta SBUX DS ENERGY VANILLA 15OZ 6
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta SBUX FRAPP CARAMEL 13.7OZ 6
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta SBUX DS ENERGY MOCHA 15OZ 5
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta SBUX FRAPP MOCHA 13.7OZ 2
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta RKSTR SUGAR FREE 16OZ 2
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta OS CRNBRY GRP 15.2OZ 12LS PL 2
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta RKSTR PUNCHED WTRMLN PD 16Z C 1
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta SBUX DS ENERGY COFFEE 15OZ 1
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta MTDEW DIET 20OZ 1
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta RKSTR ENERGY 16OZ 0
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta MTDEW ENERGY STRWBRY MLN 16Z 12CN 0
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta RKSTR BLUE RAZ 16OZ 0
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta GTR ORANGE 20OZ 0
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta GTR LMN/LIM 20OZ -1
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta SBUX FRAPP COFFEE 13.7OZ -2
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta HINT CHERRY WATER -2
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta SBUX DS ENERGY WHITE CHOCOLATE 15OZ -3
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta HINT PINEAPPLE WATER -4
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta OS CRANBERRY 15.2OZ -4
431764 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta DO ORG BLEND 15.2OZ 12LS PL -5
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer Total 609
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer AQUAFINA 20OZ 60
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer REDBULL ORG ea 12oz 24LS CN 43
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer RKSTR FOCUS WHITE PEACH 12OZ 12LS CN 38
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer PEPSI DIET ORIG 20OZ 35
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer PEPSI 20oz 34
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer RKSTR RECOVERY LEMONADE 16OZ 33



432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer SBUX DS ENERGY VANILLA 15OZ 32
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer PEPSI CHERRY 20OZ 31
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer GTR BLU RASP 20OZ 31
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer SBUX DS ENERGY MOCHA 15OZ 27
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer RKSTR BOOM STRAWBERRY 16Z 12 CN 21
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer SBUX DS ENERGY WHITE CHOCOLATE 15OZ 20
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer MTDEW KS BLK CHERRY 16OZ 15
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer RKSTR PUNCHED 16OZ 15
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer OS CRNBRY GRP 15.2OZ 12LS PL 14
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer DO 100% APPLE 15.2OZ 12
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer GTR LMN/LIM 20OZ 12
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer MTDEW KS ORANGE CITRUS 16OZ 12
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer RKSTR PUR ZERO GRAPE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 11
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer GTR FRT PUNCH 20OZ 10
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer RKSTR FOCUS ORANGE PINEAPPLE 12OZ 12LS CN 10
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer MTDEW KS FRUIT PUNCH 16OZ 9
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer MTDEW KS PNAP ORG MNG 16OZ 9
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer RKSTR RECOVERY BERRYADE PD 16OZ 12LS 8
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer RKSTR PUR ZERO PUNCH 16OZ CN 8
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer RKSTR PUR ZERO ORANGE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 8
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer RKSTR BOOM ORANGE PD 16OZ 12LS CN 7
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer RKSTR PUR ZERO SILVER 16OZ 12LS CN 6
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer MTDEW 20OZ 6
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer MTDEW DIET 20OZ 6
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer MTDEW BAJA BLAST 20OZ 5
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer RKSTR ENERGY 16OZ 5
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer MTDEW AMP ORIGINAL 16OZ 5
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer GTR ORANGE 20OZ 4
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer DO 100% ORANGE 15.2OZ 3
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer OS CRANBERRY 15.2OZ 3
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer V8 VEG JUICE SPICY HOT VEG JUICE 1
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer MTDEW ENERGY ORG BREZ 16OZ 12 CN 0
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer RKSTR PUNCHED MANGO 16Z CN 0
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer MTDEW ENERGY STRWBRY MLN 16Z 12CN 0
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer GTR FRT PUNCH 20OZ 3/8P PL 0
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer MTDEW ENERGY POM BLBRY 16OZ 12 CN 0
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer RKSTR PUR ZERO WATERMLN KIWI 16OZ C 0
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer RKSTR KIWI STRAW 16OZ CN 0
432074 LCSC Thomas Jeffer RKSTR BLUE RAZ 16OZ 0
430584 LCSC Sacajawea Hal Total 605
430584 LCSC Sacajawea Hal PEPSI DIET ORIG 20OZ 206
430584 LCSC Sacajawea Hal MTDEW 20OZ 101
430584 LCSC Sacajawea Hal SQUIRT 20OZ 91
430584 LCSC Sacajawea Hal PEPSI 20oz 75
430584 LCSC Sacajawea Hal PEPSI CHERRY 20OZ 72
430584 LCSC Sacajawea Hal MTDEW DIET 20OZ 25



430584 LCSC Sacajawea Hal MTDEW BAJA BLAST 20OZ 23
430584 LCSC Sacajawea Hal A&W 20OZ 12
430610 LCSC Talkington Ha Total 595
430610 LCSC Talkington Ha MTDEW 20OZ 137
430610 LCSC Talkington Ha PEPSI DIET ORIG 20OZ 107
430610 LCSC Talkington Ha PEPSI 20oz 96
430610 LCSC Talkington Ha PEPSI CHERRY 20OZ 88
430610 LCSC Talkington Ha SQUIRT 20OZ 69
430610 LCSC Talkington Ha CRUSH ORANGE 20OZ 65
430610 LCSC Talkington Ha MTDEW DIET 20OZ 33
450072 LCSC Physical Plan Total 505
450072 LCSC Physical Plan DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 73
450072 LCSC Physical Plan REESES FAST BREAK 59
450072 LCSC Physical Plan CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 49
450072 LCSC Physical Plan TIMS JALAPENO CHIP LSS 44
450072 LCSC Physical Plan KELLOGGS RICE KRISPY TREAT 32
450072 LCSC Physical Plan OTIS SPUNCKMYR CHOCO CHIP COOKIE 32
450072 LCSC Physical Plan TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 28
450072 LCSC Physical Plan MRS FRESHLEYS CHOCO MINI DONUT 26
450072 LCSC Physical Plan BUTTERFINGER SINGLES 25
450072 LCSC Physical Plan RED VINES ORIG LICORICE 24
450072 LCSC Physical Plan M&M'S PEANUT 21
450072 LCSC Physical Plan RUFFLES CHED & SOUR CREAM 18
450072 LCSC Physical Plan LAYS BBQ CHIPS LSS 12
450072 LCSC Physical Plan SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 12
450072 LCSC Physical Plan MRS FRESHLEYS CRUNCH MINI DONUT 11
450072 LCSC Physical Plan SNICKERS SINGLES 8
450072 LCSC Physical Plan KARS SWEET N SALTY MIX 8
450072 LCSC Physical Plan BLUE DIAMOND ALMONDS SMOKEHOUSE 7
450072 LCSC Physical Plan LANCE EA PEANUTBUTTER CRACKER 6
450072 LCSC Physical Plan TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 4
450072 LCSC Physical Plan GRANDMAS PEANUT BUTTER 4
450072 LCSC Physical Plan M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 3
450072 LCSC Physical Plan KIT KAT BAR 2
450072 LCSC Physical Plan REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 1
450072 LCSC Physical Plan ALMOND JOY SINGLES 1
450072 LCSC Physical Plan TRAILS BEST DOUBLE SALAMI STICKS 0
450072 LCSC Physical Plan WHOPPERS SINGLES -5
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta Total 470
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 67
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta SUNCHIPS GARDEN SALSA 33
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 29
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta TRAILS BEST DOUBLE SALAMI STICKS 27
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta FRITOS CHILI CHEESE LSS 26
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 25
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta CHEEZ IT CHEDDAR 25



450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta CHIPS AHOY MINI CHOC BIG BAG 24
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta GRANDMAS CHOCO CHIP 23
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta TRAILS BEST BEEF & CHEESE STICKS 21
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta GRANDMAS MINI VANILLA CREAM 18
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta KIT KAT BAR 15
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 15
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta CLIF BAR CRUNCHY PEANUT BUTTR 14
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta ROLD GOLD TINY TWIST PRETZEL 13
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 12
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta CLIF BAR CHOCOLATE CHIP 12
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta ROLO CREAMY CARAMELS 12
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 11
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta M&M'S PEANUT 10
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta CADBURY SINGLES 9
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta TIMS JALAPENO CHIP LSS 9
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta JACK LINKS TENDER BITE TERIYAKI 8
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta LAYS POTATO CHIPS LSS 7
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta CLOVERHILL BIG TEX CINN ROLL 7
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta TIMS HAWAIIAN LUAU BBQ 6
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta TWIZZLERS NIBS CHERRY BITS 6
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta SNICKERS SINGLES 6
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta KARS SWEET N SALTY MIX 2
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 2
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta KIND BAR CRANBERRY ALMOND 2
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta ACT II BUTTER POPCORN 2
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 1
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta GRANDMAS PEANUT BUTTER 1
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta YORK PEPPERMINT PATTIE 0
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta MRS FRESHLEYS POWDER MINI DONUT 0
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta BLUE DIAMOND ALMONDS HABANERO -1
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta LIFESAVERS GUMMIES 5 FLAVORS -3
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta BLUE DIAMOND ALMONDS SMOKEHOUSE -6
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta PLANTERS SALTED PEANUTS -6
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta KIND BAR DK CHOC CH CASHEW -7
450461 LCSC SEL CTE Upsta BLUE DIAMOND ALMONDS WASABI -7
431168 LCSC Physical Plan Total 464
431168 LCSC Physical Plan MTDEW 12OZ 196
431168 LCSC Physical Plan COKE 12OZ 2/12P CN 125
431168 LCSC Physical Plan PEPSI CHERRY 12OZ 44
431168 LCSC Physical Plan DR P 12OZ 2/12P CN 39
431168 LCSC Physical Plan 7UP 12OZ 36
431168 LCSC Physical Plan PEPSI 12OZ 18
431168 LCSC Physical Plan SQUIRT 12OZ 15
431168 LCSC Physical Plan PEPSI DIET ORIG 12OZ -9
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall Total 463
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall MTDEW 12OZ 92



452171 LCSC Spalding Hall COKE 12OZ 2/12P CN 36
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall PEPSI 12OZ 29
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall PEPSI DIET ORIG 12OZ 22
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 21
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 20
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 19
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall AQUAFINA 20OZ 16
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 15
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall COKE DIET 12OZ 2/12P CN 15
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall GRANDMAS MINI VANILLA CREAM 12
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall ROLD GOLD TINY TWIST PRETZEL 12
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall DR P 12OZ 2/12P CN 12
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall BLUE DIAMOND ALMONDS SMOKEHOUSE 11
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall KIND BAR CRANBERRY ALMOND 11
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 11
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall OS CRANBERRY 15.2OZ 11
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall PLANTERS SALTED PEANUTS 10
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall RKSTR PUR ZERO SILVER 16OZ 12LS CN 10
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall RED VINES ORIG LICORICE 9
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall TRAILS BEST BEEF & CHEESE STICKS 8
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall GRANDMAS CHOCO CHIP 8
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall GRANDMAS PEANUT BUTTER 8
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall FRITOS CHILI CHEESE LSS 7
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall RKSTR PUNCHED 16OZ 6
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall KIT KAT BAR 6
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall SNICKERS SINGLES 6
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall DO 100% APPLE 15.2OZ 5
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall SBUX DS ENERGY MOCHA 15OZ 5
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall DO 100% ORANGE 15.2OZ 3
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall SBUX DS ENERGY WHITE CHOCOLATE 15OZ 2
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 2
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall M&M'S PEANUT 2
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 1
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall RKSTR PUR ZERO WATERMLN KIWI 16OZ C 0
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall KIND BAR ALMOND & COCONUT 0
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall RKSTR PUNCHED MANGO 16Z CN 0
452171 LCSC Spalding Hall M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 0
431971 LCSC Parrish House Total 460
431971 LCSC Parrish House PEPSI 12OZ 136
431971 LCSC Parrish House MTDEW 12OZ 92
431971 LCSC Parrish House GTR FRT PUNCH 20OZ 69
431971 LCSC Parrish House RKSTR PUNCHED 16OZ 59
431971 LCSC Parrish House PEPSI CHERRY 12OZ 35
431971 LCSC Parrish House SBUX DS ENERGY MOCHA 15OZ 27
431971 LCSC Parrish House PEPSI DIET ORIG 12OZ 24
431971 LCSC Parrish House RKSTR PUR ZERO SILVER 16OZ 12LS CN 14



431971 LCSC Parrish House MTDEW DIET 12OZ 4
431971 LCSC Parrish House RKSTR BLUE RAZ 16OZ 0
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff Total 431
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff ROLD GOLD TINY TWIST PRETZEL 36
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff TIMS SEA SALT & VINEGAR 32
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 29
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff JACK LINKS TENDER BITE TERIYAKI 25
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff WELCHS MIXED FRUIT SNACKS 24
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff RUFFLES CHED & SOUR CREAM 20
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff RED VINES ORIG LICORICE 20
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff CHEETOS JALEPENO CHDR LSS 17
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 17
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff RUGER CHOCOLATE WAFER 16
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 15
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff M&M'S PEANUT 15
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 14
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff TIMS JALAPENO CHIP LSS 14
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff KELLOGGS RICE KRISPY TREAT 13
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff HARIBO GUMMI GOLDBEARS 13
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff POP TART FROSTED BLUEBERRY 10
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff KEEBLER MINI FUDGE STRIPE 10
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff KOTEX TAMPONS 9
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff SNICKERS SINGLES 9
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff FRITOS CHILI CHEESE LSS 9
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 8
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 8
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff CHEEZ IT WHITE CHEDDAR 7
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 6
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff OTIS SPUNCKMYR CHOCO CHIP COOKIE 6
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff KNOTTS RASPBERRY COOKIE 5
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff RUGER VANILLA WAFER 5
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 4
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff GRANDMAS CHOCO CHIP 4
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff LAYS POTATO CHIPS LSS 3
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff KARS SWEET N SALTY MIX 2
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff GRANDMAS PEANUT BUTTER 2
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff TWIZZLERS NIBS CHERRY BITS 2
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff KIT KAT BAR 2
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff BLACK FOREST GUMMY BEARS 0
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff CHEEZ IT CHEDDAR 0
450337 LCSC Thomas Jeff REESES PEANUT BUTTER MINI 0
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg Total 430
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg KELLOGGS RICE KRISPY TREAT 58
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg HARIBO GUMMI GOLDBEARS 54
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg RUFFLES CHED & SOUR CREAM 31
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg SNICKERS SINGLES 28



450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 26
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg GRANDMAS CHOCO CHIP 26
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg MRS FRESHLEYS CHOCO MINI DONUT 23
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg CLOVERHILL BLUEBERRY BEAR CLAW 18
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg M&M'S PEANUT 18
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg LAYS BBQ CHIPS LSS 16
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 13
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 13
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg TIMS SEA SALT & VINEGAR 13
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg JACK LINKS TENDER BITE TERIYAKI 12
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg CHEETOS JALEPENO CHDR LSS 11
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg CHEEZ IT CHEDDAR 11
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg SUNCHIPS GARDEN SALSA 10
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg REESES FAST BREAK 10
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg BUTTERFINGER SINGLES 8
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 8
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 7
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 6
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg FRITOS CHILI CHEESE LSS 6
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg CLOVERHILL BIG TEX CINN ROLL 5
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg PLANTERS SALTED PEANUTS 4
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg TIMS JALAPENO CHIP LSS 4
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg RUDOLPHS BLK PEPPER PORK RIND 3
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg GRANDMAS MINI VANILLA CREAM 3
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg KARS SWEET N SALTY MIX 2
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 2
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg GRANDMAS PEANUT BUTTER 1
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg LAYS POTATO CHIPS LSS -2
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg KIT KAT BAR -4
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg BLACK FOREST GUMMY BEARS -6
450497 LCSC Ag. Bldg TWIZZLERS NIBS CHERRY BITS -8
430667 LCSC Library Total 422
430667 LCSC Library PEPSI DIET ORIG 20OZ 104
430667 LCSC Library MTDEW 20OZ 61
430667 LCSC Library PEPSI CHERRY 20OZ 58
430667 LCSC Library COKE DIET 12OZ 2/12P CN 58
430667 LCSC Library PEPSI 20oz 48
430667 LCSC Library MTDEW DIET 20OZ 37
430667 LCSC Library COKE 12OZ 2/12P CN 32
430667 LCSC Library SQUIRT 20OZ 24
450493 LCSC Parrish House Total 360
450493 LCSC Parrish House TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 46
450493 LCSC Parrish House SNICKERS SINGLES 35
450493 LCSC Parrish House CHIPS AHOY MINI CHOC BIG BAG 34
450493 LCSC Parrish House SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT 24
450493 LCSC Parrish House M&M'S PEANUT 24



450493 LCSC Parrish House CADBURY SINGLES 20
450493 LCSC Parrish House HARIBO GUMMI GOLDBEARS 17
450493 LCSC Parrish House DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 16
450493 LCSC Parrish House TIMS JALAPENO CHIP LSS 15
450493 LCSC Parrish House KIT KAT BAR 14
450493 LCSC Parrish House SWEETARTS MINI CHEWY 1.8 13
450493 LCSC Parrish House CLIF BAR CRUNCHY PEANUT BUTTR 12
450493 LCSC Parrish House CLIF BAR CHOCOLATE CHIP 10
450493 LCSC Parrish House LAYS OVEN BAKED BBQ CHIPS 10
450493 LCSC Parrish House MRS FRESHLEYS POWDER MINI DONUT 8
450493 LCSC Parrish House GRANDMAS PEANUT BUTTER 8
450493 LCSC Parrish House CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 8
450493 LCSC Parrish House CLOVERHILL CHERRY CHEESE CLAW 8
450493 LCSC Parrish House TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 6
450493 LCSC Parrish House LAYS BBQ CHIPS LSS 4
450493 LCSC Parrish House ROLD GOLD TINY TWIST PRETZEL 4
450493 LCSC Parrish House LAYS POTATO CHIPS LSS 4
450493 LCSC Parrish House GRANDMAS CHOCO CHIP 4
450493 LCSC Parrish House BUTTERFINGER SINGLES 3
450493 LCSC Parrish House REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP 3
450493 LCSC Parrish House KARS SWEET N SALTY MIX 2
450493 LCSC Parrish House GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 2
450493 LCSC Parrish House CLOVERHILL BIG TEX CINN ROLL 2
450493 LCSC Parrish House PLANTERS SALTED PEANUTS 2
450493 LCSC Parrish House REESES FAST BREAK 1
450493 LCSC Parrish House KIND BAR ALMOND & COCONUT 1
450493 LCSC Parrish House BLACK FOREST GUMMY BEARS 0
450493 LCSC Parrish House BABY RUTH SINGLES 0
450493 LCSC Parrish House TRAILS BEST DOUBLE SALAMI STICKS 0
450493 LCSC Parrish House SWEDISH FISH PEG BAG 0
450493 LCSC Parrish House M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 0
430721 LCSC Ag. Bldg Total 311
430721 LCSC Ag. Bldg PEPSI 20oz 115
430721 LCSC Ag. Bldg MTDEW 20OZ 79
430721 LCSC Ag. Bldg PEPSI CHERRY 20OZ 70
430721 LCSC Ag. Bldg SQUIRT 20OZ 16
430721 LCSC Ag. Bldg MTDEW CODE RED 20OZ 14
430721 LCSC Ag. Bldg AQUAFINA 20OZ 11
430721 LCSC Ag. Bldg PEPSI DIET ORIG 20OZ 6
430859 LCSC Small Busines Total 269
430859 LCSC Small Busines MTDEW 20OZ 62
430859 LCSC Small Busines PEPSI 20oz 59
430859 LCSC Small Busines PEPSI DIET ORIG 20OZ 55
430859 LCSC Small Busines SQUIRT 20OZ 35
430859 LCSC Small Busines AQUAFINA 20OZ 33
430859 LCSC Small Busines 7UP 20OZ 16



430859 LCSC Small Busines AQUAVISTA FLATCAP 20OZ PL 9
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra Total 165
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra GARDETTOS ORIG SNACK-ENS XLSS 55
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra DORITOS NACHO CHEESE LSS 46
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra CHEEZ IT CHEDDAR 32
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra RUFFLES CHED & SOUR CREAM 10
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra TWIX CARAMEL COOKIE BAR 9
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra M&M'S PEANUT 8
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra LAYS POTATO CHIPS LSS 8
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra GRANDMAS MINI VANILLA CREAM 7
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra REESES FAST BREAK 6
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra M&M'S PEANUT BUTTER 5
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra TGI FRIDAYS TATO SKIN CHDR BACON 5
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra WELCHS MIXED FRUIT SNACKS 4
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra KARS SWEET N SALTY MIX 3
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra JACK LINKS TENDER BITE TERIYAKI 3
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra GRANDMAS PEANUT BUTTER 2
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra CHEETOS CRUNCHY REGULAR 1
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra PLANTERS SALTED PEANUTS 1
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra FRITOS CHILI CHEESE LSS 1
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra STARBURST ORIG FRUIT CHEWS 0
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra KETTLE BRAND BACKYARD BBQ 0
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra KIT KAT BAR -1
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra BUTTERFINGER SINGLES -2
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra REESES PEANUT BUTTER CUP -2
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra GRANDMAS CHOCO CHIP -2
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra BLUE DIAMOND ALMONDS SMOKEHOUSE -3
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra WHOPPERS SINGLES -3
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra SNICKERS SINGLES -3
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra ROLD GOLD TINY TWIST PRETZEL -4
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra SKITTLES ORIGINAL FRUIT -6
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra BLUE DIAMOND ALMONDS WASABI -7
450641 LCSC Workforce Tra BLUE DIAMOND ALMONDS HABANERO -8
431733 LCSC Science Bldg Total 0
431733 LCSC Science Bldg SQUIRT 20OZ 0
431733 LCSC Science Bldg MTDEW DIET 20OZ 0
431733 LCSC Science Bldg MTDEW 20OZ 0
431733 LCSC Science Bldg PEPSI 20oz 0
431733 LCSC Science Bldg PEPSI CHERRY 20OZ 0
431733 LCSC Science Bldg PEPSI DIET ORIG 20OZ 0
431733 LCSC Science Bldg A&W 20OZ 0
431795 LCSC Workforce Tra Total -51
431795 LCSC Workforce Tra A&W 12OZ 10
431795 LCSC Workforce Tra MTDEW 12OZ 2
431795 LCSC Workforce Tra RKSTR RECOVERY MANGO LEMONADE 16Z C 0
431795 LCSC Workforce Tra AQUAFINA 20OZ -1



431795 LCSC Workforce Tra PEPSI DIET ORIG 12OZ -3
431795 LCSC Workforce Tra SQUIRT 12OZ -3
431795 LCSC Workforce Tra PEPSI 12OZ -10
431795 LCSC Workforce Tra COKE 12OZ 2/12P CN -13
431795 LCSC Workforce Tra RKSTR PUNCHED 16OZ -14
431795 LCSC Workforce Tra REDBULL ORG ea 12oz 24LS CN -19


	Sheet1

